)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 02:29:15 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*1192 (Rat #0406, Act #0374 of 1986) General Bill, By N.W. Smith
Similar (H 3691)
A Bill to amend Section 61-9-320, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to qualifications of and
requirements for the issuance of a beer or wine permit, so as to provide that the Alcoholic Beverage Control Commission may
consider as indications of unsuitable location the proximity to residences, schools, playgrounds, and churches, and provide

that these considerations are not applicable to businesses licensed prior to the effective date of this Act.-amended title

03/26/86
03/27/86
03/27/86
03/31/86
04/01/86
04/03/86
04/03/86
04/03/86
04/04/86
04/04/86
04/08/86
04/15/86
04/21/86
04/21/86
04/21/86
04/28/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1304
Read second time SJ-1334

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-1334
Read third time and sent to House SJ-1359

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2082
Objection by Rep. Taylor HJ-2178

Amended HJ-2178

Read second time HJ-2179

Read third time HJ-2220

Returned HJ-2220

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-1470

Ratified R 406

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/21/86

Act No. 374

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



