

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*1192 (Rat #0406, Act #0374 of 1986) General Bill, By N.W. Smith

Similar (H 3691)

A Bill to amend Section 61-9-320, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to qualifications of and requirements for the issuance of a beer or wine permit, so as to provide that the Alcoholic Beverage Control Commission may consider as indications of unsuitable location the proximity to residences, schools, playgrounds, and churches, and provide that these considerations are not applicable to businesses licensed prior to the effective date of this Act.-amended title

03/26/86	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1304
03/27/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-1334
03/27/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-1334
03/31/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1359
04/01/86	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2082
04/03/86	House	Objection by Rep. Taylor HJ-2178
04/03/86	House	Amended HJ-2178
04/03/86	House	Read second time HJ-2179
04/04/86	House	Read third time HJ-2220
04/04/86	House	Returned HJ-2220
04/08/86	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-1470
04/15/86		Ratified R 406
04/21/86		Signed By Governor
04/21/86		Effective date 04/21/86
04/21/86		Act No. 374
04/28/86		Copies available